
Team Schedule 
Boys/Girls 
Varsity 
Swimming 12/1/2023 to 2/29/2024

Brentwood High School
3601 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15227

Rick Huffman
School Phone: 412-881-4940
Home Phone: 
Fax: 412-379-0053
huffmanr@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us

Swimming
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Tuesday 12/05/23 Elizabeth Forward High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 12/11/23 Belle Vernon Area High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Wednesday 12/20/23 Carlynton Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/03/24 *Woodland Hills HS Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 01/08/24 Carrick High School Away 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 *West Mifflin Area HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 01/15/24 South Park HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 01/19/24 *Thomas Jefferson High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/24/24 *Steel Valley Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/31/24 *McKeesport Area HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 02/08/24 *East Allegheny Junior/Senior High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 02/12/24 Keystone Oaks Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

7,8 9,10,11,12 08/25/2010 Athletic Director
Place of Birth Credits 1 Rick Huffman
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